
Or. Club Piloto Vehículo Total El  Time Vallehermoso Haría Betancuria La Cumbre Moya Tamaimo

1 Copi Sport Enrique Cruz Ramos Porsche 911 GT3 240 35 30 35 35 35 35 35

2 C.D. Azuatil Modesto Manuel Martín García Porsche 911 GT3 198 27 27 30 30 27 30 27

3 Teide R.A.C.T. Félix García Durán Hdez Alfa Romeo 156 Twin Spark 111 11 17 13 27 13 15 15

4 Esc. Valle de Aridane José Francisco Acosta Lorenzo Porsche 911 GT3 103 23 23 25 21 11

5 Garome Automovil Club Samuel Rodríguez Ramos Mitsubishi Evo VI 80 25 19 15 21

6 Esc. Valle de Aridane Miguel Ángel Suárez Martín Mitsubishi Evo VII 55 30 25

7 C.D. Azuatil Alexis Santana Santana Renault 5 GT Turbo 48 6 25 17

8 Esc. Daute Realejos Félix Brito García Mitsubishi Lancer Evo III 44 21 23

9 C. D. Seventen Eduardo Alonso Hernández BMW M3  42 23 19

10 Esc. Valle de Güimar Armando Díaz  Expósito BMW M3 40 9 11 11 9

11 Esc. Zapatera Sport Ángel Bello Trujillo Audi A4 35 35 0

12 Esc. Maspalomas Emma Falcón Rodríguez VW Polo TDI 35 7 23 5

13 C.D. Azuatil Isabel Santana Santana Honda Civic VTI 33 1 19 13

14 Teide R.A.C.T. Eduardo Quintero Cruz Honda Civic Type R 32 17 15

15 Esc. Maxo Sport Gregorio Fontanilla Olmedo MK Indy R 22 1 21

16 Esc. Valle de Aridane Juan Lorenzo Fernández Camacho Citröen AX GTI 14 6 8

17 Esc. Valle de Güimar Jesús Ildefonso Lastra Jurjo BMW 323i 14 1 7 6

18 Esc. Gomera Racing Artemio Ramos Correa Citroen Saxo 1.6 12 11 1

19 C.D. Azuatil Yonathan Guillén García Toyota Starlet 2 1 1

1 Escuderia Gomera Racing José Manuel González Cabrera BRC Evo 1,0 245 35 35 35 35 35 35 35

2 Escuderia Hierro Sur Alejandro Álvarez Montelongo Silver Car S2 1,0 164 30 27 30 27 27 23

3 Esc. La Palma Isla Bonita Jonatán B. Morales Izquierdo Silver Car 87 30 30 27

4 Club ADEA Anibal de LuisTabares BRC 02  1,0 75 27 25 23

5 C.D. Fan Motor T. C. Julián Falcón Ramírez Silver Car S2 1,0 60 30 30

6 Escuderia Hierro Sur Sergio C. Febles Fernández Merlin MP 40 38 23 15

1 Copi Sport Enrique Cruz Ramos Porsche 911 GT3  3,6 1 240 35 30 35 35 35 35 35

2 Escuderia Azuatil Modesto Manuel Martín García Porsche 911 GT3  3,6 1 198 27 27 30 30 27 30 27

3 Escuderia Valle de Aridane José Francisco Acosta Lorenzo Porsche 911 GT3  3,6 1 107 23 23 25 23 13

4 Garome Automovil Club Samuel Rodríguez Ramos Mitsubishi Evo VI  2,0 1 82 25 19 17 21

5 C. D. Azuatil Alexis Santana Santana Renault 5 GT Turbo 1 61 15 27 19

6 Valle de Guimar Armando Díaz  Expósito BMW M3 1 58 15 15 17 11
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7 Esc. Maspalomas Emma Falcón Rodríguez VW Polo TDI 1 57 17 25 15

8 Escuderia Valle de Aridane Miguel Ángel Suárez Martín Mitsubishi Evo VII  2,0 1 55 30 25

9 Esc. Daute Realejos Félix Brito García Mitsubishi Lancer Evo III 1 44 21 23

10 C. D. Seventen Eduardo Alonso Hernández  BMW M3 1 42 23 19

11 Zapatera Sport Ángel Bello Trujillo Audi A4 1 35 35 0

12 Escuderia Guimar Jesús Ildefonso Lastra Jurjo BMW 323i  2,3 1 33 9 13 11

1 Teide R.A.C.T. Félix García Durán Hdez Alfa Romeo 156 Twin Spark 2 217 25 35 27 35 30 30 35

2 Teide R.A.C.T. Eduardo Quintero Cruz Honda Civic Type R  2,0 2 65 35 30

1 C. D. Azuatil Isabel Santana Santana Honda Civic Vti 3 88 23 30 35

2 Gomera Racing Artemio Ramos Correa Citroen Saxo 1.6 3 70 35 35

3 Escuderia Valle de Aridane Juan Lorenzo Fernández Camacho Citröen AX GTI  1,4 3 60 30 30

4 Esc. Maxo Sport Gregorio Fontanilla Olmedo MK Indy 3 52 17 35

5 C.D. Azuatil Yonathan Guillén Toyota Starlet 3 22 11 11

1 Escuderia Guimar Jesús Ildefonso Lastra Jurjo BMW 323i  2,3 H 105 35 35 35

C.D. AZUATIL 281

ESC. GOMERA RACING 257

COPI SPORT 240

ESC. HIERRO SUR 202

ESC. VALLE DE ARIDANE 172

TEIDE RACT 143

ESC. LA PALMA ISLA BONITA 87

GAROMÉ AUTOMÓVIL CLUB 80

CLUB ADEA 75

C.D. FAN MOTOR T.C. 60

ESC. VALLE DE GÜIMAR 54

ESC. DAUTE REALEJOS 44

C.D. SEVENTEN 42

ESC. MASPALOMAS 35

ESC. ZAPATERA SPORT 35

ESC. MAXO SPORT 22

CLUBES

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL (GRUPO H)


